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The menu of Hunter's On Jay from Schenectady includes 38 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu
cost about $7.4. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. Tucked away in Schenectady, Hunters
Restaurant combines a charming dive bar atmosphere with exceptional food and drink. Guests rave about the
impressive selection of craft beers on tap and the welcoming, attentive staff. The menu features delightful
options like crispy wings, hand-tossed pizzas, and unique dishes like chicken parm dough boys. Patrons
appreciate the engaging ambiance, complete with multiple TVs for sports viewing. While some experiences have
been marred by isolated service issues, the majority highlight the friendly atmosphere and quality offerings,
making Hunters a must-visit for both locals and travelers alike.
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Hunter's On Jay Menu

Burger

BBQ BURGER

Wraps

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP

Sauces

BBQ

Cocktails

CURTAIN UP

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Modifiers

ORIGINAL BLEND

Beers (Must Be 21 To

Purchase)

MAXIMUM IMPULSE

Bell 1

COLD SIDE

Saranac Brewery

UTICA CLUB

Provision Drafts
ALLAGASH WHITE

$8.0

$6.0

$8.0

$7.0

$4.0

$7.0

Ipas/Pale Ales

SURF! DDH WEST COAST IIPA $8.0

Week Of 3/29/24

PILLOW HAT $8.0

Week Of 3/15/24

HARVESTER OF SCIENCE $9.0

Drinks

BEER
DRINKS

Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN
CHICKEN WINGS
HOT WINGS
BUFFALO CHICKEN

On Deck

KENTUCKY BREAKFAST STOUT (KBS)

FRIENDS FROM OTHER PLACES

MERLIN IN MALTA $8.0

STEEL STAVE $8.0
MORNING TIMBER BLUEBERRY $8.0

Ingredients Used

= CORNED BEEF
‘ PICKLE
GARLIC

ONION
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These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

E CHICKEN WRAP
‘

WRAP
BURGER
PIZZA

CHICKEN

Uncategorized

MERLIN IN BERLIN: MANGO
PRICKLY PEAR

JUICE SUPREME
LOCK PORTER

BIG STOOPID STOUT
INDIAN LAGER FARMS

$8.0

$8.0
$7.0
$7.0
$6.0

Hunter's On Jay

50 N Jay St,NY 12305-1136, Opening Hours:

United States, Schenectady Tuesday 15:00-23:00
Wednesday 15:00-23:00
Thursday 15:00-00:00
Friday 15:00-00:00
Saturday 15:00-00:00
Sunday 12:00-20:00
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